

u-JAYS Wireless now in stock

The awaited wireless headphones from award-winning Swedish audio developer Jays AB (publ) are now shipping to selected retail worldwide. u-JAYS Wireless will be available through JAYS Online Store with free worldwide shipping next week.

The new wireless headphones have 25+ hours uninterrupted listening on a single charge and excellent sound isolation. The intuitive, fullfeature touch controls allows the user to take calls and swipe through their favorite songs at ease. It also features a touch lock that secures the controls without unintentional interruption. These comfortable Bluetooth® on-ear headphones makes everything more enjoyable, with no tangled cables.

"We are more than ready to provide the market with high quality, comfortable headphones that gives the customer wireless freedom. u-JAYS Wireless are designed to deliver a new and better wireless experience for anyone that's looking for great sound", says Rune Torbjörnsen, CEO, Jays AB (publ).

JAYS is a global Swedish brand that exists to create engaging experiences based on a genuine belief in everyone's right to great sound. A JAYS product is a statement of true care for its user. Jays AB (publ) has a heritage of simplicity that permeates everything it does, and renders products that are intuitive, timeless and built to last. The company's promise is devotion to authenticity and rigorous attention to details through design and engineering excellence.

MSRP

USD 179 EUR 179 SEK 1790

Product URL

https://www.jaysheadphones.com/products/u-jays-wireless/

For more information, please contact:

Peter Cedmer, CTO Mobile: +46 73 8285236 Mail: peter@jaysheadphones.com

For sales inquiries, please contact:

Jonas Andersen, Global Sales Manager Email: jonas@jaysheadphones.com

Jays AB (Publ) is listed on NASDAQ OMX First North in Stockholm, Sweden. Certified Advisor is Remium Nordic AB. This information is information that Jays AB (publ) is obliged to make public pursuant to the EU Market Abuse Regulation.

Jays AB (publ) | Org.nr 556697-4365 | Åsögatan 121, 116 24 Stockholm, Sweden | Tel. +46 8 12 20 19 00

